Date

29/06/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022

19/12/2022

19/12/2022

26/04/2022

12/10/2022
28/11/2022

13/07/2022

10/03/2023
15/03/2023

GRANTS MADE 2022/23

Beneficiary

Homes for Ukraine charity

New Forest Disability Information Service

All Saints Luncheon Club

Pennington Community Action Group - Youth Club

Parkinsons New Forest

Honeypot Childrens charity

St Barbe Museum and Art Gallery
hArt

New Forest Hospital radio
Compass Counselling

Pennington Community Allotment
Lymington First Responders

Scarf New Forest

Citizens Advice New Forest
Lymington Community Association
Lymington Community Association

St Marks Church
Friends of Pennington Junior School

Compass Counselling

Lymington Community Association
Lymington Community Association

Purpose of Expenditure

Grant awarded

Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022
Grant Aid for 2022

Grant Aid for 2022

Grant Aid for 2022

Grant towards commemorative mugs for Jubilee

Support towards Christmas tree festival
Support towards Pennington Christmas event

Grant from proceeds from Jubileee event

Grant to LCA towards new toilet facility
Grant to LCA towards new toilet facility

£

Amount

2000
2500
500
3000
750
500
1333
1500
550
1000
500
533
750

5000

7500

1250

1000
2000

1983

80000
76000



