## GRANTS MADE 2022/23

Date	Beneficiary	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
29/06/2022	Homes for Ukraine charity	Grant awarded	£ 2000
19/12/2022	New Forest Disability Information Service	Grant Aid for 2022	2500
19/12/2022	All Saints Luncheon Club	Grant Aid for 2022	500
		Grant Aid for 2022	
19/12/2022	Pennington Community Action Group - Youth Club		3000
19/12/2022	Parkinsons New Forest	Grant Aid for 2022	750
19/12/2022	Honeypot Childrens charity	Grant Aid for 2022	500
19/12/2022	St Barbe Museum and Art Gallery	Grant Aid for 2022	1333
19/12/2022	hArt	Grant Aid for 2022	1500
19/12/2022	New Forest Hospital radio	Grant Aid for 2022	550
19/12/2022	Compass Counselling	Grant Aid for 2022	1000
19/12/2022	Pennington Community Allotment	Grant Aid for 2022	500
19/12/2022	Lymington First Responders	Grant Aid for 2022	533
19/12/2022	Scarf New Forest	Grant Aid for 2022	750
19/12/2022	Citizens Advice New Forest	Grant Aid for 2022	5000
19/12/2022	Lymington Community Association	Grant Aid for 2022	7500
26/04/2022	Lymington Community Association	Grant towards commemorative mugs for Jubilee	1250
12/10/2022	St Marks Church	Support towards Christmas tree festival	1000
28/11/2022	Friends of Pennington Junior School	Support towards Pennington Christmas event	2000
	5		
13/07/2022	Compass Counselling	Grant from proceeds from Jubileee event	1983
10/03/2023	Lymington Community Association	Grant to LCA towards new toilet facility	80000
15/03/2023	Lymington Community Association	Grant to LCA towards new toilet facility	76000
,,0	-,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,